APPENDIX “C”

MAY 14, 2019 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA

EFFECTIVE MAY 20, 2019

SECTION 200 - TABLES OF POSITIONS

2

JCN
4008
4007
4075
2317
4080
4085
4059
4055
4053
4050
4051

TOTAL NUMBER OF POSITIONS IN AFFECTED GROUP (+/-0)

TOTAL NUMBER OF POSITIONS IN BUDGET UNIT 31111500

Salary Resolution No. 19-019

3111 SHERIFF - CORONER - PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR

1500 - Sheriff

TITLE

Undersheriff

Assistant Sheriff

Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Administrative Services Director
Sheriff's Lieutenant (allocate 1)
Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff IV

Deputy Sheriff 111

Deputy Sheriff 1l

Deputy Sheriff | - Court Services

Deputy Sheriff | - Recruit

CURRENT RECOMMENDED
NO. POS. MAX. POS. NO. POS. MAX. POS.

1 1
2 2
5 5
1 1
17 18
49 49
100 100
430 430
430 430
430 430

430 430 430 430

430 430

1,269 1,269



