APPENDIX "C"

MAY 14, 2019 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA

EFFECTIVE MAY 20, 2019

SECTION 200 - TABLES OF POSITIONS

3111 SHERIFF - CORONER - PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR

1500 - Sheriff

				CURRENT		RECOMMENDED	
	<u>JCN</u>	<u>TITLE</u>		NO. POS.	MAX. POS.	NO. POS.	MAX. POS.
2	4008	Undersheriff		1		1	
	4007	Assistant Sheriff		2		2	
	4075	Sheriff's Captain		5		5	
	2317	Sheriff's Administrative Services Dir	ector	1		1	
	4080	Sheriff's Lieutenant	(allocate 1)	17		18	
	4085	Sheriff's Sergeant		49		49	
	4059	Deputy Sheriff IV		100		100	
	4055	Deputy Sheriff III		430		430	
	4053	Deputy Sheriff II		430		430	
	4050	Deputy Sheriff I - Court Services		430		430	
	4051	Deputy Sheriff I - Recruit		430	430	430	430
	TOTAL NUMBER OF POSITIONS IN AFFECTED GROUP (+/-				430		430
	TOTA	AL NUMBER OF POSITIONS IN BUI	Т 31111500	1,269		1,269	